## Please complete and return this letter along with your payment to: Leaf River Ag Service, PO Box 511, Wadena, MN 56482

## Home Heating (no tax)

This constitutes a Contract between	Leaf River Ag Service an	nd Buyer whereby both
parties have agreed to the following	g terms and conditions of t	his purchase/sale exchange.

2. 3. 4. 5.	Product: Liquefied Petroleum Gas (Propane)  Quantity - Gallons to be Contracted  Price:  Total Enclosed:  Tank Size  Lease Tank  Own Tank  Contract Delivery Dates: October 1, 2024 thru March 31,2025	
Accepted and agr	reed to this day of 2024	
Buyer	Energy ManagerTim Leyh	
Print Name	Account Number	
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7	Contract between Leaf River Ag Service and Buyer whereby both ed to the following terms and conditions of this purchase/sale exchange.  Product: Liquefied Petroleum Gas (Propane)  Quantity - Gallons to be Contracted  Price / gallon x Quantity from #2 = \$ propane  Total \$ from #4 x .07375 (sales tax rate) = \$ sales tax  Total Enclosed (add #4 and #5):  Tank Size Lease Tank Own Tank  Contract Delivery Dates: October 1, 2024 thru March 31, 2025	
Accepted and ag	reed to this, 2024	
Buyer	Energy Manager	
Print Name	Account Number	